
Delaware County Regional EMS Office 

Psychomotor Exam Schedule 2023 
BLS Psychomotor Full Exam & Re-Exams 

(Reporting time will be 4:30pm for Candidates)

TEST DATES 
1st Thursday, of every month 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 
Thursday May 4, 2023 
Thursday, June 1, 2023 
Thursday July 6, 2023 
Thursday, August 3, 2023 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 
Thursday, November 2, 2023 
Thursday, December 7, 2023 

All initial BLS Psychomotor Exams are held at the  

Delaware County Emergency Services Training Center located at 

1600 Calcon Hook Road, Sharon Hill, PA 19079

EMT Candidates seeking initial certification must have successfully completed 
their certification course and meet all requirements set forth by the Pennsylvania 

Department of Health Bureau of EMS, including the completion of the Post 
Course Questionnaire in order to reserve their seat. 

Candidates MUST register with Anne Phillips at 610-891-5310 or by E-mail at 
PhillipsA@co.delaware.pa.us 

Candidates will need to provide their full name, Department of Health Class number, 
email and phone number to register. 
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